

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

M.A. Nos. 969-970/2017 in C.A. Nos. 11066-11067/2017

LLYODS BANK PLC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AXIS BANK LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-09-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Parties

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Singh, Adv.
Ms. Jayashree Wad, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Shriram, Adv.
Ms. Paromita Majumdar, Adv.
Ms. Sukriti Jaggi, Adv.
J S Wad And Co, AOR

Mr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C. U. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Venkatesh Dhond, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C. D. Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Naresh C., Adv.
Ms. Diya Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

Mr. P. S. Narsimha, ASG.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. H. R. Rao, Adv.
Mr. D. L. Chidanand, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Shikhil Suri, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Dutt, Adv.
Ms. Fereshte D. Sethna, Adv.
Mr. Sachit Jolly, Adv.

Mr. Ameya Pant, Adv.
Ms. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated by some of the counsel that they also intend to file applications seeking certain clarifications/corrections.

Let those applications be also filed and listed on 13.10.2017.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER