

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

M.A. Nos. 969-970/2017 in C.A.Nos. 11066-11067/2017

LLYODS BANK PLC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AXIS BANK LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

MA 1115-1116/2017 in C.A. No. 11064-11065/2017 (III)
(FOR ADMISSION)MA 1113-1114/2017 in C.A. No. 11064-11065/2017 (III)
(FOR ADMISSION)

Diary No(s). 30197/2017 (XIV)

MA 1117-1118/2017 in C.A. No. 11064-11065/2017 (III)
(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 13-10-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
M/s. J S Wad And Co, AOR
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.
Mr. Shikhil Suri, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Saini, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 14.11.2017.

(B. PARVATHI)
COURT MASTER(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER